COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

Situs: 659 STATE ST || Map ID: 111100523

Class: Apartments - 8 Units Or More

Current Owner General Information
OCEAN DEVELOPMENT 1 LP || Living Units 29
Neighborhood 704
261 17TH ST Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SAN FRANCISCO District COos
CA 94121 Zoning Bl
Class A
Land Information
Type  Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
1 12,319 182,000

Total Acres: 0.2828

Permit Information

Date Issused Number Price Purpose % Complete

Assessment Information

Assessed  Appraised Cost  Income

Land 182,000 182,000 182,000 0
Building 733,400 766,600 741,900 0
Total 915,400 948,600 923,900 948,600

Value Flag INCOME APPROACH
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Sales / Ownership History

Transfer Date Price Type Deed Reference Grantee Grantor

2005-11-03 2,310,000 LAND + BLDG 15485/0327 OCEAN DEVELOPMENT 1 LP G AND V MANAGEMENT LLC
2004-03-29 1,900,000 LAND + BLDG 14047/0018 G AND V MANAGEMENT LLC NEEMA ALI

2002-04-02 0 LAND + BLDG 12247/0184 NEEMA ALI CHERNOCK BARRY

2002-03-27 O LAND + BLDG 12234/0145 NEEMA ALI CHERNOCK BARRY

1985-12-30 O LAND + BLDG 05977/0392 663 STATE STREET LIMITED PARTN TERRENCE STREET ASSOCIATH
1984-10-12 0 LAND + BLDG 05698/0181 8 TERRENCE STREET ASSOCIATESL PLANTE PROPERTIES INC
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Bulding nformation
Year BulvEf Year 1910
Buiding # 1

Swucure Type
i

APARTMENTS HIGH
iSE.

dentical Units 1
ol Units 29
Grade ©

# Covered Parking
# Uncovered Parking
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aran

Bulding Oher Features
Une Type - Meast Meas2 # Stops
PORCH COV-UPPER

RCH COV-UPPER
PORCH COV-UPPER
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PORCH COV-UPPER

PORCH COVERED
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rteroExteror omaton
Line Level From -To It Fin Area Perim Use Type Wl Height_Ext Walls_Consiructon Heaing
2 o 01 100 7465 560 APARTMENT 10 FRAME  WOOD FRAMEIOISTIBEAM  HWISTEAW|
1oe BL 100 7465 560 SUPPORTAREA & FRAMEUOISTIBEAN  HWISTEAN|
3 BTMEN: ERAVE e
Gubiing Data

e Type Bt Measl  Measz  Qy  Aea  Gade
1 Fence 0 o o 200 0 C
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Additional Property Photo



Situs: 659 STATE ST

Map ID: 111100523

Class: Apartments - 8 Units Or Moreé

Card: 1 0f 1 Tax year 4016




Line Use Type

1
2
3

APARTMENT
APARTMENT
APARTMENT

Apartment Detail - Building 1 of 1

Per Bldg Beds Baths Units Rent
21 1 21 8100 170100
5 2 5 9300 46500
3 3 3 10800 32400
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Use Mod Inc
L@rp Type Mod

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A

Model
Description

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

LOW RISE APARTMENT
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LOW RISE APARTMENT
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LOW RISE APARTMENT
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LOW RISE APARTMENT
LOW RISE APARTMENT

Net
Area

75
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75
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75

75
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